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Global insurance claims in billion US dollars 

19
70

19
71

19
72

19
73

19
74

19
75

19
76

19
77

19
78

19
79

19
80

19
81

19
82

19
83

19
84

19
85

19
86

19
87

19
88

19
89

19
90

19
91

19
92

19
93

19
94

19
95

19
96

19
97

19
98

19
99

20
00

20
01

20
02

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

20
12

20
13

20
14

20
15

20
16

20
17

20
18

20
19

20
20

20
21

20
22

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

Natural catastrophes Man-made catastrophes

Terror

9/11

35,7

Tsunami 

in Asia, 

hurricanes 

Katrina, Rita 

and Stan

129,6 131,6
138,1

Tsunami in 

Japan 

(Fukushima), 

Hurricane Irene, 

earthquake in New 

Zealand

Hurricane 

Harvey, Irma 

und Maria

Source: Swiss Re Institute, 2019 

Storm series 

Daria, 

Hertha, 

Vivian and 

Wiebke

27,8

Consequences of the climate crisis: 
Increasing damage from natural disasters
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Trucks are responsible for over two-thirds 
of emissions in German freight transport.
CO2 emissions in freight transport New truck registrations in Germany
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Source: Umweltbundesamt, 2021 Source: Kraftfahrt-Bundesamt, 2024

https://www.umweltbundesamt.de/themen/verkehr/emissionsdaten#hbefa
https://www.kba.de/SharedDocs/Downloads/DE/Pressemitteilungen/DE/2024/pm_01_2024_fahrzeugzulassungen_12_2023.pdf?__blob=publicationFile&v=4
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Number of heavy-duty 
trucks on European 
highways

Most heavy-duty trucks in Europe operate 
in Germany.
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High acquisition costs High technological 
uncertainty

Expansion of the 
infrastructure

Challenges in the use of climate-friendly 
vehicles:
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*at 120,000 km p.a. and 48-month contract term.

**Reference rate for a lease without subsidy.

Vehicle & 

Provision

Maintenance & 

Repair

Insurance Access to 

hydrogen 
1,07 € per km*

                                1,97 € per 

km**  

Rent hydrogen truck – pay only for the 
kilometres driven 
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Providing 

hydrogen

Manufacturing 

vehicles

Financing 

vehicles

Using 

vehicles

Recycling 

fuel cells

Strong partnerships: Covering the 
H2 supply chain together
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open       in realization68  75

With hydrogen truck – all 
across Germany: Our partner 
refueling stations

https://h2.live/
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Manufacturer information Reality check (hylane) Comparison of e-trucks

Range 400 km 400-450 km
200-300 km (depending on 

temperature)

Duration of 
refuelling/recharging

15 min. 14,5 min. 2-8 hours

Payload 16,5 to 31,5 t 16,5 to 31,5 t ca. 15 to 30 t

> 1 Mio. 
Kilometres driven

 > 68 t
Hydrogen refuelled

One and a half years of hydrogen 
trucks in Germany: It works.
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H2-truck 

registered in 

Germany

H2-truck 

operator in 

Europe

H2-purchaser in 

German mobility 

sector

#1

#1

#1

Reference customers and users (extract):

Market Leadership in Hydrogen Mobility
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Hyundai Xcient 

6x2 box

Neumünster - 

Hamburg

Shuttle transport 

ca. 300 km/day

3-5 t payload

5,9 kg H2/100 km
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4 Hyundai Xcient 

6x2 box

Metropolregion 

Nürnberg

Distribution 

transport 

ca. 250 km/day

300-360 t/month load 

per truck

5-6 kg H2/100 km
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Hyundai Xcient 6x2 

refrigerated truck 

with trailer 

Hamburg and 

Schleswig-Holstein

Distribution transport 

up to 750 km/day in 

three shift operation

20 t payload

8,5 kg H2/100 km
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Phase 1: as of Q4 2022 Phase 2: as of Q4 2023 Phase 3: as of 2024

Fleet: 42 Trucks Fleet: 122 Trucks Fleet: 300 Trucks

Growth: Achievements and Future Plans
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Thanks!
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Follow us on LinkedIn: hylane

Contact

Sara Schiffer
Managing Director

Mobile: +49 172 2928367
E-Mail: sara.schiffer@hylane.de
Internet: www.hylane.de

https://www.linkedin.com/company/78279648/admin/
http://www.hylane.de/
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